

ARAB, INC.

ARABIAN RIDERS & BREEDERS, INC. HTTP://www.arabinc.org

You can renew/join online at http://www.arabianhorses.org, but you must choose ARAB, Inc. (#11045) in Region 11 to be affiliated with this club. We request that you join online if you are able to in order to save everyone paperwork. Thanks!

New Men	nber	Renewing Member	AHA Number	
Member Name		Date of Birth		
Address_				
City		State	Zip Code	
Email		Phone		
Members	ship Ca	ategories		
	90	One Year Competing Adult - Memberships to AHA, ARAB, Inc., and AHA Competition Card		
	55	One Year Adult - AHA & ARAB, Inc. Memberships – NO Competition Card		
	50	One Year Competing Youth (18 & Under) - Memberships to AHA, ARAB, Inc., and AHA Competition Card		
	30	One Year Youth (18 & Under) - AHA & ARAB, Inc. Memberships – NO Competition Card		
Ś	270	Three Year Competing Adult - Memberships to AHA, A	RAB. Inc., and AHA Competition Card	
	165	Three Year Adult - AHA & ARAB, Inc. Memberships – NO Competition Card		
\$:	20	One Year Associate Adult - Includes Membership to ARAB, Inc. Only		
\$	5	One Year Associate Youth (18 & Under) - Includes Membership to ARAB, Inc. Only		
		nt the AHA magazine Arabian Horse Life is included with so receive email updates whenever we have club news.	all AHA Memberships. As a member of ARAB,	
An AHA C charged \$	•	tition Card is required in order to compete at any AHA a r show.	pproved show. If you do not have one, you will be	
		r volunteering your time or services to ARAB, Inc. and	participating in our programs.	
		terested in becoming a club officer or committee chair.		
	I am interested in helping with a current part of ARAB, Inc. (e.g. youth, high point, etc.).			
		terested in volunteering at a show/shows.		
		l like to be included on ARAB, Inc.'s list of volunteers. terested in participating in high point.		
		terested in participating in high point. terested in participating in youth activities/programs.		
' '	uiii iiil	ici esteu ili pai delpatilig ili youtil activities/programs.		

Make check payable to ARAB, Inc. To be completed & sent to: Susie Wesson –1248 Mt. Olive Trail – Litchfield, IL 62056 Email – fswesson@gmail.com Phone – 217-999-4113